Wells by State in Accounting Surface outside Service Areas

Arizona
Local Number

B-03-21 04CCD
B-03-21 04CDA
B-03-21 07DBB
B-03-21 0BABD
B-03-21 09BBA
B-03-22 13CAC
B-05-19 32AAC
B-06-19 22ACB1
B-06-19 22BDB
B-07-17 06BAD
B-07-17 0SADA
B-07-17 09ADC
B-07-17 0SADD1
B-07-17 09ADD2
B-07-17 09ADD3
B-07-17 09CBA1
B-07-17 09CBD
B-07-17 D9DAA1
B-07-17 09DAA2
B-07-17 09DAA3
B-07-17 09DAA4
B-07-17 09DAC2
B-07-17 08DAC3
B-07-17 09DAC4
B-07-17 10BBC
B-07-17 10BCB1
B-07-17 10BCB2
B-07-17 10BCC
B-07-17 10CA
B-07-17 10CBB1
B-07-17 10CBB2
B-07-17 10CBB3
B-07-17 10CBB4
B-07-17 10CBB5
B-07-17 10CBCA1
B-07-17 10CBC2
B-07-17 10CBD
B-07-17 16AAD1
B-07-19 13CCC
B-08-17 34ADC
B-10-18 27DDD1
B-10-19 27DDD2
B-10-19 27DDD3
B-10-19 27DDD4
B-10-19 27DDD5
B-10-19 27DDD6
B-10-19 27DDD7
B-10-19 27DDD8
C-01-23 05BBC1
C-01-23 05BBC3
C-01-23 05BCA
C-01-23 32BBB3

72 Wells
Site ID

333729114261801
333729114260501
333657114275801
333718114264701
333725114261501
333555114291201
334408114151901
335056114131801
335055114133301
335854114041501
335759114014201
335754114014901
335755114013801
335753114013601
335751114013601
335649114013101
335744114022501
335750114014001
335750114013801
335747114014001
335747114013601
335742114014501
335744114015001
335742114014801
345804114013201
335758114013001
335758114013201
335754114012901
335745114010801
335749114012801
335749114013301
335748114012801
335747114012901
335745114012801
335744114012901
335742114013201
335742114012201
335717114013601
335638114114601
335939114004101
341024114125801
341028114125701
341029114130001
341027114130001
341026114125601
341024114125802
341027114125701
341029114125901
332221114394401
332223114394201
332220114393301
331811114393903

Owner

Primary Use
of Water

Industrial
Domestic
Domestic
Public Supply
Commercial
Industrial
Stock Supply
Mining
Mining
Stock Supply
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Industrial

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Recreation
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Secondary Use
of Water

Fire Protection
Stock Supply

Domestic

Third Use
of Water

Distance from
River

4 1o 5 Miles
4 to 5 Miles
3 to 4 Miles
4 to 5 Miles
4 to 5 Miles
2to 3 Miles
10 to 15 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
10 to 15 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
1to 2 Miles
0.5 to 1 Mile
0.5to 1 Mile
0.510 1 Mile
1 to 2 Miles
1 to 2 Miles
1 to 2 Miles
0.5 to 1 Mile
1 to 2 Miles
1 to 2 Miles
1 to 2 Miles
0.5 to 1 Mile

Water Use
Category

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Unclassified
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Service Area

Qutside
QOutside
Outside
Qutside
QOutside
QOutside
Qutside
QOutside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
QOutside
Qutside
Qutside
Qutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Oulside
Qutside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
QOutside
Oulside
Qutside
QOutside
QOutside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside



Wells by State in Accounting Surface outside Service Areas

Arizona 72 Wells
Primary Use
Local Number Site ID Owner of Water
C-05-21 18CBB1 325926114281601 Domestic
C-05-21 18CBB2 325927114281401 Domestic
C-05-21 18CBC 325916114281901 Domestic
C-05-21 18CBD 325921114281101 Domestic
C-05-21 18CCA1 325912114281401 Domestic
C-05-21 18CCA2 325912114281402 Domestic
C-05-21 18CCB 325914114281901 Domestic
C-05-22 13ACB 325937114285001 Domestic
C-05-22 13ACC1 325931114285001 Domestic
C-05-22 13ACC2 325932114284901 Domestic
C-05-22 13DAA1 325925114283101 Domestic
C-05-22 13DAA2 325925114283001 Domestic
C-05-22 13DAC2 325916114283202 Domestic
C-05-22 13DAD1 325919114283001 Domestic
C-05-22 13DAD2 325922114282801 Domestic
C-05-22 13DAD3 325919114282501 Domestic
C-05-22 13DAD4 325917114282801 Domestic
C-05-22 13DAD5 325919114282401 Public Supply
C-05-22 13DBB 325927114285101 Domestic
C-06-21 31DAC1 325156114264801 Public Supply
72
Arizona - Wells in Accounting Surface AND Irrigation 0
Stock Supply 2
Outside Service Areas Domestic 59
Public Supply 3
Commercial 1
Industrial 3
Mining 2
Institutional 0
Fire Protection 0
Air Conditioning 0
Recreation 1
Other 0
Dewater 0
Blank 1
Unused 0
Total 72

Secondary Use

of Water

Irrigation

71

Third Use

of Water

Domestic

Distance from
River

0 to 0.5 Miles
01to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0to 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0 1o 0.5 Miles

Water Use
Category
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Service Area
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Qutside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
Qutside



Wells by State in Accounting Surface outside Service Areas

California
Local Number

001S024E10F001S

001S024E16B001S
001S024E16F001S

001S024E20L001S

001S024E20P001S
001S024E29C001S
001S024E29F001S

003S023E35R001S
003S023E35R002S
005N024E01H002S
005N024E01H004S
005N024E01L001S

005N024E01L002S

005N024E01M001S
005N024E01M002S
005NO24E01N001S
005N0D24E01N002S
005N024E01N003S
005N024E01N004S
005N024E01N005S
005N024E01P001S
005S016E05F002S

005S016E07P002S
005S017E19Q001S
005S022E26R002S
0055022E28Q0018
005S022E35A001S
005S022E36G002S
005S022E36H002S
005S022E36H003S
006S019E32K002S
006S022E01N001S
006S022E09G001S
0065022E09M001S
007S020E16M001S
007S020E17C0018
007S020E17G001S
007S020E17K001S
007S020E17L001S

007S020E18H001S
007S020E18K001S
007S020E18R001S
007S022E04P001S
007S022E06C001S
007S022E06C002S8
007S022E09D002S8
008N023E27Q001S

008S020E09K001S UNSURV
008S020E28N001S UNSURV

010N022E22L001S
010S019E25D001S
010S019E25J002S8

66 Wells
Site ID

340614114270001
340525114274701
340526114274801
340414114285301
340406114285301
340341114285101
340335114285301
335159114314201
335159114314202
343339114243001
343340114242901
343319114250701
343322114251301
343325114252201
343318114252201
343307114251901
343312114252101
343310114252701
343307114252101
343305114251701
343312114250501
334604115201401
334444115210902
334252115144701
334216114383101
334216114405501
334215114383701
334202114375801
334152114372801
334159114373301
333615115010802
334034114382501
334005114404601
334004114411701
333333114541701
333408114545701
3333521145453
333333114544101
333332114551001
333340114552801
333336114555201
333326114553401
333522114410101
333610114430501
333610114430502
333517114412501
344510114335101
332938114532001
332650114535101
345637114401401
331641114555701
331623114551901

Owner

Primary Use
of Water

Domestic
Domestic
Irrigation
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Public Supply
Public Supply
Public Supply
Public Supply
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Industrial {co*
Irrigation
Domestic
Irrigation
Irrigation
Irrigation
Irrigation
Irrigation
Irrigation
Domestic
Irrigation
Irrigation
Instituitional
Irrigation
Instituitional
Instituitional
Instituitional
Irrigation
Instituitional
Unused
Unused
Domestic
Public Supply
Public Supply
Public Supply
Public Supply
Public Supply
Domestic
Domestic

Secondary Use

of Water

Domestic

Third Use

of Water

Distance from
River

110 2 Miles

1 to 2 Miles

1 to 2 Miles

2 to 3 Miles

2 to 3 Miles

1 to 2 Miles

1 to 2 Miles
01o 0.5 Miles
0 to 0.5 Miles
0to 0.5 Miles
0 1o 0.5 Miles
0.5 to 1 Mile
0.5 to 1 Mile
0.5 to 1 Mile
0.5 to 1 Mile

1 to 2 Miles

1 to 2 Miles

1 to 2 Miles

1 to 2 Miles
0.5 to 1 Mile
0.5 to 1 Mile
More than 20 M*
More than 20 M*
More than 20 M*
5 to 10 Miles
5to 10 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
More than 20 M*
5 to 10 Miles
5to 10 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
10 to 15 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
10to 15 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
15 to 20 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
10 to 15 Miles
10 to 15 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
1to 2 Miles
10 to 15 Miles
10 to 15 Miles
2 to 3 Miles
10 to 15 Miles
10 to 15 Miles

Water Use
Category

Domestic
Domestic
Irrigation
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Irrigation
Domestic
Irrigation
Irrigation
Irrigation
Irrigation
Irrigation
Irrigation
Domestic
Irrigation
Irrigation
Domestic
Irrigation
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Irrigation
Domestic
Unused
Unused
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Unclassified

Service Area

Outside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
QOutside
Qutside
Outside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
QOutside .
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
QOutside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
Qutside
QOutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Outside
Qutside
Qutside



Wells by State in Accounting Surface outside Service Areas

California

Local Number

014S023E01K001S
015S020E26R001S
015S020E26R002S
016S020E27C001S
016S020E27D001S
016S020E49R001S
016S021E15C0018
016S021E15G002S
016S021E15H001S
016S021E15K001S
016S021E15K0028
0165021E15K003S
016S021E15K0045
016S021E21R003S

California - Wells in Accounting Surface AND

Outside Service Areas

66 Wells
Site ID Owner
325902114303401
324925114493601
324925114493701
324411114533901
324414114532301
324426114530901
324615114444301
324611114443101
324606114441601
324549114443901
324558114443201
324556114443401
324557114443902
324444114451601
Irrigation
Stock Supply
Domestic
Public Supply
Commercial
Industrial
Mining
Institutional
Fire Protection
Air Conditioning
Recreation
Aquaculture
Other
Dewater
Blank

Unused

Primary Use
of Water

Domestic
Mining
Mining
Unused
Public Supply
Unused
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
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Secondary Use
of Water

Unused
Fire Protection

Unused

12

49

Distance from
River

0 to 0.5 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
5 to 10 Miles
2 to 3 Miles
2 to 3 Miles
2 to 3 Miles
2 to 3 Miles
2 to 3 Miles
2 to 3 Miles
2 to 3 Miles
2 to 3 Miles

Water Use
Category

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Unused

Domestic
Unused

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Service Area

QOutside
Qutside
Outside
Outside
Outside
Qutside
Qutside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
QOutside
Outside
Outside
Qutside



Wells by State in Accounting Surface outside Service Areas

Nevada 0 Wells
Primary Use Secondary Use Third Use Distance from Water Use
Local Number Site ID Owner  of Water of Water of Water River Category Service Area





