Arizona	72 Wells							
Local Number	Site ID	Owner	Primary Use of Water	Secondary Use of Water	Third Use of Water	Distance from River	Water Use Category	Service Area
B-03-21 04CCD	333729114261801		Industrial	Fire Protection		4 to 5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-03-21 04CDA	333729114260501		Domestic	Stock Supply		4 to 5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-03-21 07DBB	333657114275801		Domestic			3 to 4 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-03-21 08ABD	333718114264701		Public Supply			4 to 5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-03-21 09BBA	333725114261501		Commercial			4 to 5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-03-22 13CAC	333555114291201		Industrial			2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-05-19 32AAC	334408114151901		Stock Supply			10 to 15 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-06-19 22ACB1	335056114131801		Mining			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-06-19 22BDB	335055114133301		Mining	Domestic		15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 06BAD	335854114041501		Stock Supply			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09ADA	335759114014201		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09ADC	335754114014901		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09ADD1	335755114013801		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09ADD2	335753114013601		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09ADD3	335751114013601		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09CBA1	335649114013101		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09CBD	335744114022501		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09DAA1	335750114014001		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09DAA2	335750114013801		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09DAA3	335747114014001		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09DAA4	335747114013601		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09DAC2	335742114014501		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09DAC3	335744114015001		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 09DAC4	335742114014801		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10BBC	345804114013201		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10BCB1	335758114013001		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10BCB2	335758114013201		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10BCC	335754114012901		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10CA	335745114010801		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10CBB1	335749114012801		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10CBB2	335749114013301		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10CBB3	335748114012801		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10CBB4	335747114012901		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10CBB5	335745114012801		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10CBC1	335744114012901		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10CBC2	335742114013201		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 10CBD	335742114012201		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-17 16AAD1	335717114013601		Domestic			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-07-19 13CCC	335638114114601		Industrial			10 to 15 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-08-17 34ADC	335939114004101					15 to 20 Miles	Unclassified	Outside
B-10-19 27DDD1	341024114125801		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-10-19 27DDD2	341028114125701		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
B-10-19 27DDD3	341029114130001		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
B-10-19 27DDD4	341027114130001		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
B-10-19 27DDD5	341026114125601		Recreation			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-10-19 27DDD6	341024114125802		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-10-19 27DDD7	341027114125701		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
B-10-19 27DDD8	341029114125901		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
C-01-23 05BBC1	332221114394401		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-01-23 05BBC3	332223114394201		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-01-23 05BCA	332220114393301		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-01-23 32BBB3	331811114393903		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside

Arizona	72 Wells							
			Primary Use	Secondary Use	Third Use	Distance from	Water Use	
Local Number	Site ID	Owner	of Water	of Water	of Water	River	Category	Service Area
C-05-21 18CBB1	325926114281601		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-21 18CBB2	325927114281401		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-21 18CBC	325916114281901		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-21 18CBD	325921114281101		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-21 18CCA1	325912114281401		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-21 18CCA2	325912114281402		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-21 18CCB	325914114281901		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13ACB	325937114285001		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13ACC1	325931114285001		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13ACC2	325932114284901		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13DAA1	325925114283101		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13DAA2	325925114283001		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13DAC2	325916114283202		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13DAD1	325919114283001		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13DAD2	325922114282801		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13DAD3	325919114282501		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13DAD4	325917114282801		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13DAD5	325919114282401		Public Supply			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-05-22 13DBB	325927114285101		Domestic			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
C-06-21 31DAC1	325156114264801		Public Supply	Irrigation	Domestic	0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside

72 0 0 Irrigation Arizona - Wells in Accounting Surface AND Stock Supply 2 59 Outside Service Areas Domestic 3 Public Supply 1 Commercial Industrial 3 2 Mining 0 Institutional Fire Protection 0 Air Conditioning 0 71 Recreation 0 Other 0 0 Dewater Blank 1 Unused 0 72 Total

California	66 Wells							
			Primary Use	Secondary Use	Third Use	Distance from	Water Use	
Local Number	Site ID	Owner	of Water	of Water	of Water	River	Category	Service Area
001S024E10F001S	340614114270001		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
001S024E16B001S	340525114274701		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
001S024E16F001S	340526114274801		Irrigation			1 to 2 Miles	Irrigation	Outside
001S024E10F001S	340414114285301		Domestic			2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
001S024E20P001S	340406114285301		Domestic			2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
001S024E29C001S	340341114285101		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
001S024E29F001S	340335114285301		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
003S023E35R001S	335159114314201		Public Supply			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
003S023E35R001S	335159114314202		Public Supply			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01H002S	343339114243001		Public Supply			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01H004S	343340114242901		Public Supply			0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01L001S	343319114250701		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01L002S	343322114251301		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01M001S	343325114252201		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01M002S	343318114252201		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01N001S	343307114251901		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01N002S	343312114252101		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01N003S	343310114252701		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01N004S	343307114252101		Domestic			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01N005S	343305114251701		Domestic			0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
005N024E01P001S	343312114250501		Domestic	*		0.5 to 1 Mile	Domestic	Outside
005S016E05F002S	334604115201401		Domestic			More than 20 M*	Domestic	Outside
005S016E07P002S	334444115210902		Industrial (co*			More than 20 M*	Domestic	Outside
005S017E19Q001S	334252115144701		Irrigation			More than 20 M*	Irrigation	Outside
005S022E26R002S	334216114383101		Domestic			5 to 10 Miles	Domestic	Outside
005S022E28Q001S	334216114405501		Irrigation			5 to 10 Miles	Irrigation	Outside
005S022E25Q001S	334215114383701		Irrigation			5 to 10 Miles	Irrigation	Outside
005S022E35A001G	334202114375801		Irrigation			5 to 10 Miles	Irrigation	Outside .
005S022E36H002S	334152114372801		Irrigation			5 to 10 Miles	Irrigation	Outside
005S022E36H003S	334159114373301		Irrigation			5 to 10 Miles	Irrigation	Outside
006S019E32K002S	333615115010802		Irrigation			More than 20 M*	Irrigation	Outside
006S022E01N001S	334034114382501		Domestic			5 to 10 Miles	Domestic	Outside
006S022E09G001S	334005114404601		Irrigation			5 to 10 Miles	Irrigation	Outside
006S022E09M001S	334004114411701		Irrigation			5 to 10 Miles	Irrigation	Outside
007S020E16M001S	333333114541701		Instituitional			10 to 15 Miles	Domestic	Outside
007S020E17C001S	333408114545701		Irrigation			15 to 20 Miles	Irrigation	Outside
007S020E17G001S	333352114545301		Instituitional			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
007S020E17G001S	333333114544101		Instituitional			10 to 15 Miles	Domestic	Outside
007S020E17R001S	333332114551001		Instituitional			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
007S020E17E001S	333340114552801		Irrigation			15 to 20 Miles	Irrigation	Outside
007S020E18K001S	333336114555201		Instituitional			15 to 20 Miles	Domestic	Outside
007S020E16R001S	333326114553401		Unused			15 to 20 Miles	Unused	Outside
007S022E16R001S	333522114410101		Unused	Domestic		5 to 10 Miles	Unused	Outside
007S022E04F001S	333610114430501		Domestic			10 to 15 Miles	Domestic	Outside
007S022E06C001S	333610114430502		Public Supply			10 to 15 Miles	Domestic	Outside
007S022E00C002S	333517114412501		Public Supply			5 to 10 Miles	Domestic	Outside
007S022E09D002S 008N023E27Q001S	344510114335101		Public Supply			1 to 2 Miles	Domestic	Outside
008S020E09K001S UNSURV	332938114532001		Public Supply			10 to 15 Miles	Domestic	Outside
008S020E28N001S UNSURV	332650114535101		Public Supply			10 to 15 Miles	Domestic	Outside
010N022E22L001S	345637114401401		Domestic			2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
010S019E25D001S	331641114555701		Domestic			10 to 15 Miles	Domestic	Outside
010S019E25J002S	331623114551901		201100110			10 to 15 Miles	Unclassified	Outside
0103019E2330023	00 1020114001301					mod del sid membre		

California 66 Wells	Distance from	Waterlie	
Primary Use Secondary Use Third Use Local Number Site ID Owner of Water of Water of Water	Distance from River	Water Use Category	Service Area
014S023E01K001S 325902114303401 Domestic	0 to 0.5 Miles	Domestic	Outside
015S020E26R001S 324925114493601 Mining	5 to 10 Miles	Domestic	Outside
015S020E26R002S 324925114493701 Mining	5 to 10 Miles	Domestic	Outside
016S020E27C001S 324411114533901 Unused	5 to 10 Miles	Unused	Outside
016S020E27D001S 324414114532301 Public Supply	5 to 10 Miles	Domestic	Outside
016S020E49R001S 324426114530901 Unused	5 to 10 Miles	Unused	Outside
016S021E15C001S 324615114444301 Domestic Unused	2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
016S021E15G002S 324611114443101 Domestic Fire Protection	2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
016S021E15H001S 324606114441601 Domestic	2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
016S021E15K001S 324549114443901 Domestic	2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
016S021E15K002S 324558114443201 Domestic Unused	2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
016S021E15K003S 324556114443401 Domestic	2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
016S021E15K004S 324557114443902 Domestic	2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
016S021E21R003S 324444114451601 Domestic	2 to 3 Miles	Domestic	Outside
California - Wells in Accounting Surface AND Irrigation 12 12			
Stock Supply 0			
Outside Service Areas Domestic 31			
Public Supply 10			
Commercial 0			
Industrial 1			
Mining 2			
Institutional 5			
Fire Protection 0			
Air Conditioning 0 49			
Recreation 0			
Aquaculture 0			
Other 0			
Dewater 0 0			
Blank 1			
Unused 4			

Nevada

0 Wells

**Local Number** 

Site ID

Primary Use Owner of Water Secondary Use of Water Third Use of Water

Distance from River Water Use Category

Service Area